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NATIONAL MARINE MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION’S

HALL of FAME AWARD

The National Marine Manufacturers Association Canada Hall
of Fame was established in 1998 to recognize and honor
individuals who have made or continue to make substantial
contributions toward the advancement of the marine industry.

HALL OF FAME NOMINATION CRITERIA
To be eligible for an NMMA Canada Hall of Fame Award one
must:
» Have made a substantial and lasting impact on the industry
or their particular segment
* Be known in the industry and is beyond personal
or professional reproach
« Have been or continues to be a member and supporter of NMMA
* Be actively involved in the marine industry for a minimum
of ten years

NOMINATION PROCESS

To be eligible to nominate an individual, one must be an active
member in good standing with the NMMA. To submit a candidate,
complete the formal Hall of Fame nomination form and send

to: Sara Anghel, sanghel@nmma.org

For questions on the Hall of Fame Award process,
please contact:

Sara Anghel

NMMA Canada President

Hall of Fame Award Nomination

14 McEwan Drive West

Bolton, ON L7E 1H1

Phone: 905.951.4048 « Email: sanghel@nmma.org

PAST INDUCTEES:

2019:

2018:
2017:
2016:
2015:
2014:
2013:
2012:
2010:
2009:
2008:
2007:
2006:
2005:
2004:
2003:
2002:
2000:
1999:
1998:

Learn

Brock Elliott

Harold Copping
Denys Lapointe
Rick Cassels

Victor Duhamel & Carl Dewar
Gary Poole

Christopher Goulder

Ross Jardine

lan Bruce & Marcel Dubois
Gerald (Jerry) Huck

Robert Eaton
Bob Paterson

Ed Botterrell

Ted Quinn & Mark Ellis
George Hinterhoeller

Bruce Robertson & Larry Lauzon
Ed Lee & George Cuthbertson
Gordon Blake & Hans Fogh
Lloyd Crate & Karen Larson

Harold D. Shield & W.J (Bill) Robertson
more about the NMMA Canada Hall of Fame and

other industry awards at

http://www.nmma.ca/industry-awards/hall-of-fame-
award
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NATIONAL MARINE MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION’S

HALL of FAME AWARD

Candidate’s Name:

Company: Title (or retired):

Address:

City: Province: Postal Code:
Phone: Email:

Summary of boating activities and contributions:

Nominated by:

Relationship to Candidate:

Company: Title:

Address:

City: Province: Postal Code:
Phone: Email:

To submit a candidate, complete the formal Hall of Fame nomination form and send to: Sara Anghel, sanghel@nmma.org
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DEADLINE: October 25, 2019



mailto:sanghel@nmma.org

	HALL of FAME AWARD: 
	Candidates Name: 
	Company: 
	Title or retired: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	Province: 
	Postal Code: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Summary of boating activities and contributions: 
	Nominated by: 
	Relationship to Candidate: 
	Company_2: 
	Title: 
	Address_2: 
	City_2: 
	Province_2: 
	Postal Code_2: 
	Phone_2: 
	Email_2: 
	Submit: 


